Desiccant Dryers
Desiccant Dryers
Heatless | Heated Purge | Blower Purge | Modular
2
Desiccant Air Dryers
• Quincy desiccant air dryers purify compressed air by adsorbing water vapor.
• Pressure dewpoints of -40°F to -100°F are attained by directing the flow of wet com-
pressed air through a bed of highly adsorbent Q-Sorb desiccant.

Dryer Correction Factors
Model
Inlet Pipe Size
(NPT)
Inlet Flow Rate
(SCFM)
Dryer Confg.
Dimensions
Weight
(lbs)Length
(inches)
Width (inches)
Height
(inches)
QMOD00008 3/8” 8 Simplex 11.1 3.6 22.0 3
QMOD00010 3/8” 10 Simplex 11.1 3.6 25.0 36
QMOD00015 3/8” 15 Simplex 11.1 3.6 32.1 43
QMOD00025 3/8” 25 Simplex 11.1 3.6 47.4 53
QMOD00035 3/8” 35 Simplex 11.1 3.6 62.9 68
QMOD00045 3/4” 45 Simplex 20.5 6.5 27.6 117
QMOD00055 3/4” 55 Simplex 20.5 6.5 31.5 130
QMOD00065 3/4” 65 Simplex 20.5 6.5 35.4 141
QMOD00085 1” 85 Simplex 20.5 6.5 43.3 165
QMOD00105 1” 105 Simplex 20.5 6.5 55.5 201
QMOD00135 1 1/4” 135 Simplex 20.5 6.5 63.4 225
QMOD00175 1 1/4” 175 Simplex 20.5 6.5 79.1 271
QMOD00215 1 1/2” 215 Duplex 20.5 12.9 55.5 379
QMOD00275 1 1/2” 275 Duplex 20.5 12.9 63.4 423
QMOD00365 1 1/2” 365 Duplex 20.5 12.9 79.1 511
Note:  The temperature and pressure correction factors below should be applied to the above flow rates to suit the application and ensure dryer performance.
All flow rates are based on 100 psig and 95°F at the dryer inlet.
All units provided with prefilter and afterfilter.
99

Consumption
kW
Air Conn.
In/Out
Q-Sorb
lbs./
Tower
Dimensions *Basic Dryer
*Approx
Weight (lbs)Length
(inches)
Width
(inches)
Height
(inches)
QHP-850 850 59.5 - 40 460/3/60 7.9 3”R.F.Flange 509 76.3 41.0 99.3 2014
QHP-1050 1050 73.5 - 40 460/3/60 10.8 3”R.F.Flange 611 76.3 41.0 99.3 2200
QHP-1220 1220 85.4 - 40 460/3/60 11.8 3”R.F.Flange 732 82.4 41.0 91.3 3315
QHP-1500 1500 150.0 - 40 460/3/60 15.8 4”R.F.Flange 900 97.3 53.8 105.9 5200
QHP-1700 1700 119.0 - 40 460/3/60 15.8 4”R.F.Flange 1018 97.3 53.8 105.9 5200
QHP-2000 2000 140.0 - 40 460/3/60 18.0 4”R.F.Flange 1209 97.3 53.8 105.9 5000
QHP-2600 2600 182.0 - 40 460/3/60 22.3 4”R.F.Flange 1527 96.5 53.9 127.9 5550
QHP-3000 3000 210.0 - 40 460/3/60 26.3 6”R.F.Flange 1845 104.0 65.1 131.3 7400
QHP-3400 3400 238.0 - 40 460/3/60 29.0 6”R.F.Flange 2035 104.0 65.1 132.0 7900
Heatless
Heated Purge
Specifications and Engineering Data
Model

Consumption
kW
Air Conn.
In/Out
Q-Sorb
lbs./
Tower
Dimensions *Basic Dryer
*Approx
Weight (lbs)Length
(inches)
Width
(inches)
Height
(inches)
QBP-210 210 4.25 0.95 460/3/60 3.0 1.5 “ NPT 95 51.77 33 66.54 805
QBP-320 320 4.25 0.95 460/3/60 3.0 1.5 “ NPT 165 55.31 38 67 1027
QBP-390 390 6.25 0.95 460/3/60 5.0 1.5 “ NPT 174 53.5 35.3 70.7 1113
QBP-530 530 7.45 2.05 460/3/60 5.5 2.0 “ NPT 264 58.25 39 70.5 1413
QBP-635 635 7.45 2.05 460/3/60 5.5 2.0 “ NPT 330 61.38 43 72 1642
QBP-850 850 12 0.9 460/3/60 12.9 3”R.F.Flange 510 76.3 49.3 105.6 3568
QBP-1050 1050 12 2.1 460/3/60 14.1 3”R.F.Flange 630 76.3 49.3 105.6 5264
QBP-1220 1220 18 2.6 460/3/60 20.6 3”R.F.Flange 732 82.4 49.3 97.6 5727
QBP-1700 1700 27 4.6 460/3/60 31.6 4”R.F.Flange 1020 97.0 56.5 105.9 6696
QBP-2000 2000 27 5.5 460/3/60 32.5 4”R.F.Flange 1260 97.0 56.5 105.9 8969
QBP-2600 2600 36 6.3 460/3/60 42.3 4”R.F.Flange 1620 96.5 56.5 127.9 9405
Blower Purge
11
Inlet Pressure Capacity  Correction
Inlet